Monday
11:00 AM

12:15 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday
11:00 AM

5:30 PM

12:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Thursday
11:00 AM

12:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Serenity

Nooners

Design for Living
Plant A Seed
Happy Hour
Sisters in Sobriety
New Freedom
Primary Purpose

Serenity
Principles

Happy Hour

New Hope

Good News Group
Obviously! Group

Serenity
Plant A Seed
Nooners
Happy Hour
New Freedom

Serenity

Principles

Last Call

New Hope

New Hope

New Freedom
Obviously! Grp
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District 7 Meeting Schedule

See Back for Location Information

Open Discussion

Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Closed Discussion
Open Discussion

Woman’s Meeting

Open Discussion
Closed Discussion

Open Discussion

12 & 12 Study

Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Open Discussion

Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Open Discussion

BB Open Discussion

Open Discussion

Open Discussion

12 & 12 Study
Big Book Study
Closed Women'’s
Book Study

Big Book Study
Big Book Study

Website:

Friday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
5:30PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Saturday
11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sunday
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

Serenity
Nooners
Nooners
Plant A Seed
Last Call

New Freedom
Happy Hour

Alexandria
Last Call

Good News Grp
New Freedom
Obviously! Grp

Alexandria
New Freedom
Obviously! Grp
Last Call

Open Discussion

Open Discussion

Open Discussion

Open Discussion

Big Book Study

As Bill Sees It

Open Discussion &
Speaker 1% Friday/Month

Big Book Study

Big Book Study &
Speaker 2" Sat./Month
12 & 12 Study

12 & 12 Study

Open Discussion

Big Book Study

Open Discussion

Closed Men’s Book Study
Big Book Study

General Notes, Phone Numbers, etc.:

www.aa-cenla.org

Hotline: (318) 561-6119


http://www.aa-cenla.org/

Alexandria Group

Twin City Club, Inc.

3416 Maclee Drive
Alexandria, LA

Happy Hour Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 Maclee Drive
Alexandria, LA
(Speaker Meeting 1°* Friday per Month)

Last Call Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 MaclLee Drive

Alexandria, LA

Obviously! Group

Twin City Club, Inc.

3416 MaclLee Drive
Alexandria, LA

New Freedom Group
Sacred Heart Church
600 Lakeview Street

Pineville, LA
Enter from parking lot behind Church,
Corner of Brice and Sanders Streets

Treatments & Corrections Meeting
2" Friday of Each Month @ 7:30PM
Twin City Club, Inc.

3416 Maclee Drive
Alexandria, LA

Primary Purpose Group
Trinity Methodist Church
5752 Bayou Rapides Rd.
Alexandria, LA 71301

Good News Group
Bon Temps Center
138 E Bon Temps St
Marksville, LA 71351
(Birthdays are first Tuesday)
(Group concise are last Tuesday 8PM)
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Website: www.aa-cenla.org

New Hope Group
Methodist Church
1600 Horseshoe Drive
Alexandria, LA
(Speaker Meeting 1° Tuesday per Month @ 7PM)

Nooners Group
St. James Episcopal
1620 Murray St
Alexandria, LA

Plant a Seed Group
1745 Hwy 184 Suite E
Leesville, LA 71446
(Phone: 337.537.3913)

(Birthday 1st Saturday 6:30PM Food + 7:30PM Speaker)

Principles Group
Walker Building
824 — 16" Street

Alexandria, LA

Serenity Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 Maclee Drive

Alexandria, LA

Sisters in Sobriety Group
Sacred Heart Church
600 Lakeview Street

Pineville, LA
In the Community Room

Design for Living
Hardtner Medical Center in Education Room
1102 N Pine Rd
Urania, LA 71480

Hotline: (318) 561-6119



http://www.aa-cenla.org/

