

District 7 Meeting Schedule

See Back for Location Information

Monday

11:00 AM	Serenity	Open Discussion
12:15 PM 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM	Nooners Design for Living Plant A Seed Happy Hour Sisters in Sobriety New Freedom	Open Discussion Open Discussion Closed Discussion Open Discussion Woman's Meeting Open Discussion
7:00 PM	Primary Purpose	Closed Discussion

Tuesday

11:00 AM	Serenity	Open Discussion
12:15 PM	Principles	12 & 12 Study
6:00 PM	Happy Hour	Open Discussion
7:00 PM	New Hope	Open Discussion
7:00 PM	Good News Group	Open Discussion
8:00 PM	Obviously! Group	Open Discussion

Wednesday

11:00 AM	Serenity	Open Discussion
5:30 PM	Plant A Seed	Open Discussion
12:15 PM	Nooners	Open Discussion
6:00 PM	Happy Hour	BB Open Discussion
7:00 PM	New Freedom	Open Discussion

Thursday

11:00 AM	Serenity	Open Discussion
12:15 PM	Principles	12 & 12 Study
6:00 PM	Last Call	Big Book Study
6:00 PM	New Hope	Closed Women's
7:00 PM	New Hope	Book Study
7:00 PM	New Freedom	Big Book Study
8:00 PM	Obviously! Grp	Big Book Study

Friday

11:00 AM	Serenity	Open Discussion
12:15 PM	Nooners	Open Discussion
12:15 PM	Nooners	Open Discussion
5:30PM	Plant A Seed	Open Discussion
6:00 PM	Last Call	Big Book Study
7:00 PM	New Freedom	As Bill Sees It
9:00 PM	Happy Hour	Open Discussion &
		Speaker 1 st Friday/Month

Saturday

11:00 AM	Alexandria	Big Book Study
6:00 PM	Last Call	Big Book Study &
		Speaker 2 nd Sat./Month
6:00 PM	Good News Grp	12 & 12 Study
7:00 PM	New Freedom	12 & 12 Study
8:00 PM	Obviously! Grp	Open Discussion

Sunday

11:00 AM	Alexandria	Big Book Study
3:00 PM	New Freedom	Open Discussion
3:30 PM	Obviously! Grp	Closed Men's Book Study
6:00 PM	Last Call	Big Book Study

General Notes, Phone Numbers, etc.:

Alexandria Group

Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA

Happy Hour Group

Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA (Speaker Meeting 1st Friday per Month)

Last Call Group

Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA

Obviously! Group

Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA

New Freedom Group

Sacred Heart Church 600 Lakeview Street Pineville, LA Enter from parking lot behind Church, Corner of Brice and Sanders Streets

Treatments & Corrections Meeting

2nd Friday of Each Month @ 7:30PM Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA

Primary Purpose Group

Trinity Methodist Church 5752 Bayou Rapides Rd. Alexandria, LA 71301

Good News Group

Bon Temps Center 138 E Bon Temps St Marksville, LA 71351 (Birthdays are first Tuesday) (Group concise are last Tuesday 8PM)

New Hope Group Methodist Church 1600 Horseshoe Drive Alexandria, LA (Speaker Meeting 1st Tuesday per Month @ 7PM)

Nooners Group

St. James Episcopal 1620 Murray St Alexandria, LA

Plant a Seed Group

1745 Hwy 184 Suite E Leesville, LA 71446 (Phone: 337.537.3913) (Birthday 1st Saturday 6:30PM Food + 7:30PM Speaker)

Principles Group

Walker Building 824 – 16th Street Alexandria, LA

Serenity Group

Twin City Club, Inc. 3416 MacLee Drive Alexandria, LA

Sisters in Sobriety Group

Sacred Heart Church 600 Lakeview Street Pineville, LA In the Community Room

Design for Living

Hardtner Medical Center in Education Room 1102 N Pine Rd Urania, LA 71480